
Lester Sales Inside Sales Contacts						      “*” Designates Indianapolis Inventory

Tiffany Eubanks
 Inside Sales Mgr

Account Dev Specialist
teubanks@lestersalesco.com

(317) 559- 4553

Greg Bate
gbate@lestersalesco.com
317.559.4911

Bobby Chinsammy
bchinsammy@lestersalesco.com
317.992.1623

Rishella Clayton
rclayton@lestersalesco.com
317.559.4905

Frank Desmarais
fdesmarais@lestersalesco.com
317.992.1629

Jessica Greicar
jgreicar@lestersalesco.com
317.559.4902

Cody Sharer
csharer@lestersalesco.com
317.559.4552

Kendra Dixon
kdixon@lestersalesco.com
412.851.3501

Brad Duncan
bduncan@lestersalesco.com
317.559.4551

Donna Garriott
dgarriott@lestersalesco.com
463.259.0596

Missy Kincaid
mkincaid@lestersalesco.com
317.559.4908

Denise McCrory
dmccrory@lestersalesco.com
412.465.0919

Michael Moeller
mmoeller@lestersalesco.com
317.559.4906

Dianna Murphy
dmurphy@lestersalesco.com
317.983.0933  ext 4309

Tyler Roark
troark@lestersalesco.com
317.559.4901

Alesha Zuber
azuber@lestersalesco.com
317.559.4927

Joshua Bate
jbate@lestersalesco.com
317.559.4910

Ryan Hawkins
rhawkins@lestersalesco.com
463.259.0597

Nate Sharer
nsharer@lestersalesco.com
317.559.4909

Darcy Hunter
dhunter@lestersalesco.com
317.559.4907

LINE CARD  
Western Missouri / Kansas
501 Pennsylvania Parkway  Suite 405 ∙  Indianapolis, IN 46280  

317.244.7811 ∙ www.lestersalesco.com

Inside SpecialistsManufacturers Represented	

Denise McCrory
Jessica Greicar
Dianna Murphy

American Conduit*
rigid aluminum, aluminum EMT, colored aluminum conduit and aluminum fittings

Kendra Dixon
Dianna Murphy
Jessica Greicar

Commodity Cables*              (alum products only)
aluminum SER/SEU, Triplex, XHHW, MC; copper low voltage, security, control and data cables

Josh Bate
Nate Sharer
Alesha Zuber

Ericson
   jobsite power products, jobsite lighting, portable power solutions and pendant power and control

Dianna Murphy
Denise McCrory
Jessica Greicar

GlasMasters*
polymer concrete enclosures, HDPE enclosures and lids 

Dianna Murphy
Jessica Greicar
Denise McCrory

Quality Tube*
   steel conduit, stainless steel conduit, and colored conduit

Contact OmniCable 
account manager

OmniCable			 
redistributor of wire and cable, electrical products and value-added services
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